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Support Staff
Social Workers and Psychologists at Bellport High School and Bellport Middle School

Personal de apoyo secundario de South Country
Trabajadores sociales y psicólogos en Bellport High School y Bellport Middle School

Bellport High School:

Social Workers:
Gail Freeman Scallon

631-730-2129
gfreeman@southcountry.org

Kathryn Henglein
631-730-1605

khenglein@southcountry.org

Crista Pervelis
631-730-1612

cpervelis@southcountry.org

Junior Turcios (Bilingual ENL)
631-730-3483

jturcios@southcountry.org

Ann Haddad (District-wide)
631-730-1680

ahaddad@southcountry.org

School Psychologists:

Nicole Murn
631-730-2119

nmurn@southcountry.org

Brian Dalpiaz
631-730-1671

bdalpiaz@southcountry.org

Bellport Middle School:

Social Workers:

Gabrielle Coyne
631-730-1778

gcoyne@southcountry.org

Tracy Egger
631-730-1770

tegger@southcountry.org

Marlyne Vecchione (Bilingual)
631-730-3475

mvecchione@southcountry.org

School Psychologists:

Courtney Liberatore
631-730-1646

CLiberatore@southcountry.org

Jonathan O'Leary
631-730-1795

Joleary@southcountry.or g
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